
SHAH b ANCHOR 

Date 

Shah & Anchor Kutchhi Engineering College 
Chembur, Mumbai-400088 

(An autonomous institute affiliated to University of Mumbai) 

Department of Electronics and Computer Science 

Monday,07 July 2025 

Department Calendar Second Half of 2025 

Saturday, 19 July 2025 

Mahavir Education Trust's 

Thursday, 24 July to Friday,25 
Jul y 2025 

Saturday,02 August 2025 

Friday,08 August 2025 

Monday,18 August 2025 

Saturday,23 August 2025 

Monday ,08 September to 
Saturday ,13 September 2025 

H.O.D. 

Thursday,1 1 September to 
Thursday, 18 September 2025 

Monday,22 September 2025 

Friday,26 September 2025 

Saturday,27 September 2025 

Saturday,04 October 2025 

Saturday,04 October 2025 

Wednesday, 1 5 October 2025 

Saturday,18 October 2025 

Saturday,29 November 2025 

Program 

Course Commencement meeting of 
department 

Quantum computing awareness session 

Workshop on Block chain Technology 

Review meeting of NBA Preparation 

Session on Quantum Computing basics 
Department Finance committee meeting 

Alumni session on project guidance and 
Interview preperation 

One week skill development program for ECS 
Alumni students 

Mid Semester Examination(MSE) 

Counselling session of Ms.Hitakshi Joshi for 
all the students 

Declaration of results of MSE 

Remedial classes 

Parent teacher meeting 

Department Finance committee meeting 

Project presentation of BE Students 

Guest lecture of Industry expert 

Board of studies meeting 

Principal 
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